
Championnat FRSO Longues Distances
Chevetogne 16.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Anne SOUMOY
ASUB
Course : D50
Distance : 4490m (Climbing 150m)
Time : 1:50:35 (24'38"/km)

4/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Angelique DE GRANDE 1:03:23
2. Béatrice DE LONGUEVILLE 1:04:38
3. Sindy SAGGIORATO 1:16:57

1. 246 00:08:54 435m 20'28"/km
2. 229 00:04:08 00:13:02 186m 22'13"/km
3. 214 00:07:51 00:20:53 247m 31'47"/km
4. 215 00:10:58 00:31:51 394m 27'50"/km
5. 247 00:04:37 00:36:28 345m 13'23"/km
6. 228 00:23:25 00:59:53 161m 145'27"/km
7. 219 00:01:46 01:01:39 117m 15'06"/km
8. 238 00:02:10 01:03:49 140m 15'29"/km
9. 224 00:02:23 01:06:12 217m 10'59"/km

10. 241 00:07:03 01:13:15 349m 20'12"/km
11. 233 00:03:43 01:16:58 228m 16'18"/km
12. 243 00:06:59 01:23:57 408m 17'07"/km
13. 198 00:02:56 01:26:53 145m 20'14"/km
14. 227 00:03:28 01:30:21 237m 14'38"/km
15. 244 00:09:04 01:39:25 144m 62'58"/km
16. 197 00:03:17 01:42:42 130m 25'15"/km
17. 193 00:01:16 01:43:58 87m 14'34"/km
18. 166 00:02:14 01:46:12 201m 11'07"/km
19. 255 00:03:36 01:49:48 158m 22'47"/km
20. 999 00:00:47 01:50:35 160m 4'54"/km
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